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RTW Monson Club Championships 2024 - 23/11/2024 to 01/12/2024

Results - Session 4 - Sunday AM
 
Event 404  Girls 9 & Under 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson  91 Cummings, Isla 1:36.53  1:41.51
Rtw Monson  92 Waddell, Ellie 1:41.65  NT
Rtw Monson  93 Thwaites, India 1:46.98  NT
Rtw Monson  94 McCaskill, Isobel 1:54.67  NT
Rtw Monson  95 El-Kour, Emilia 1:55.64  1:54.71
Rtw Monson  96 Betteridge, Elsie 1:59.98  NT
Rtw Monson  87 Sela, Keisy 2:01.53  2:04.27
Rtw Monson  88 Watmough, Bella 2:01.81  NT
Rtw Monson  9--- Afrifa-Stephens, Winter DQ  NT

 
Event 404  Girls 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson 101 Irwin, Rose 1:32.41  1:35.20
Rtw Monson 102 Latimore, Esme 1:38.76  1:35.96
Rtw Monson 103 Wakeling, Sophie 1:46.20  1:48.35
Rtw Monson 104 Crews, Lilla 1:46.41  1:46.80
Rtw Monson 105 Mattson, Armani 2:04.24  NT
Rtw Monson 106 Saffer, Martha 2:05.70  2:08.63
Rtw Monson 10--- Fornasier, Kayla DQ  1:28.90

 
Event 404  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson 111 Chaturvedi, Safia 1:23.10  1:35.14
Rtw Monson 112 Palmer, Matilda 1:27.38  1:31.75
Rtw Monson 113 Cummings, Ava 1:29.32  1:35.18
Rtw Monson 114 Thwaites, Tigerlily 1:31.30  1:35.78
Rtw Monson 115 Sela, Amelia 1:36.11  1:37.16
Rtw Monson 116 Branston, Darcey 1:37.24  1:37.71
Rtw Monson 117 Herbert, Lois 1:40.07  1:46.30
Rtw Monson 118 Frost, Clara 1:40.89  1:48.47
Rtw Monson 119 Davies, Iris 1:41.17  1:44.21
Rtw Monson 1110 McMahon, Lotti 1:42.53  1:45.87
Rtw Monson 1111 Roscoe, Mae 1:48.31  1:47.12
Rtw Monson 1112 Krojzl, Ellie 1:51.10  1:48.19
Rtw Monson 1113 Vernon-Whitchurch, Harriet 1:55.15  1:58.31
Rtw Monson 11--- De Silva Wijeyeratne, Alannah DQ  1:53.55

 
Event 404  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson 121 Saffer, Elsie 1:14.78  1:19.70
Rtw Monson 122 De Saulles, Chloe 1:23.99  1:32.15
Rtw Monson 123 Morley, Ella 1:27.32  1:36.08
Rtw Monson 124 Hanafin, Emily 1:40.60  1:44.11
Rtw Monson 125 Macdonald, Alexa 1:42.18  1:48.69
Rtw Monson 12--- Richardson, Mollie DQ  NT
Rtw Monson 12--- Fok, Miriam DQ  1:32.36
Rtw Monson 12--- Parker, Chloe DQ  1:35.36

 
Event 404  Girls 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson 131 Evans, Jessica 1:11.03  1:12.41
Rtw Monson 132 Elvidge, Julia 1:11.57  1:12.45
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(Event 404  Girls 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson 133 Dziki, Nel 1:18.43  1:17.68
Rtw Monson 134 Yedupati, Ishitha 1:19.76  1:23.13
Rtw Monson 135 Stevens, Riley 1:20.65  1:27.98
Rtw Monson 136 Walmsley, Maya 1:21.20  1:29.19
Rtw Monson 137 Elliott, Eva 1:27.23  1:29.74
Rtw Monson 138 Hill, Phoebe 1:33.87  1:41.61
Rtw Monson 139 Pressly, Holly 1:38.83  1:39.77
Rtw Monson 1310 Hemsley, Anassa 1:44.28  1:50.35
Rtw Monson 13--- Henson, Georgie DQ  1:13.42

 
Event 404  Girls 14 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson 141 Jones, Bella 1:09.84  1:10.64
Rtw Monson 142 Cooley, Olivia 1:10.99  1:13.78
Rtw Monson 143 Davies, Mae 1:13.59  1:13.61
Rtw Monson 144 Williams, Lowri 1:14.02  1:13.05
Rtw Monson 145 Tollit, Zoe 1:14.04  1:12.56
Rtw Monson 146 Bennison, Imogen 1:22.43  1:22.64

 
Event 404  Women 15 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson 151 Hind, Maddie 1:09.10  1:09.74
Rtw Monson 152 Deller, Lilly 1:10.16  1:12.43
Rtw Monson 153 Huckle, Reese 1:12.69  1:14.62
Rtw Monson 154 Kowalczuk, Julia 1:19.60  1:18.38

 
Event 404  Women 16 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson 161 Oliver, Emilia 1:05.31  1:05.94
Rtw Monson 162 Gage, Phoebe 1:13.24  1:13.93
Rtw Monson 163 Nightingale-Ellis, Ilana 1:13.38  1:09.75
Rtw Monson 164 Body, Anna 1:23.83  1:20.33

 
Event 404  Women 17 & Over 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson 281 Rudd-Jones, Jemima 1:56.21  1:49.07
 
Event 404  Women 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson 161 Oliver, Emilia 1:05.31  1:05.94
Rtw Monson 152 Hind, Maddie 1:09.10  1:09.74
Rtw Monson 143 Jones, Bella 1:09.84  1:10.64
Rtw Monson 154 Deller, Lilly 1:10.16  1:12.43
Rtw Monson 145 Cooley, Olivia 1:10.99  1:13.78
Rtw Monson 136 Evans, Jessica 1:11.03  1:12.41
Rtw Monson 137 Elvidge, Julia 1:11.57  1:12.45
Rtw Monson 158 Huckle, Reese 1:12.69  1:14.62
Rtw Monson 169 Gage, Phoebe 1:13.24  1:13.93
Rtw Monson 1610 Nightingale-Ellis, Ilana 1:13.38  1:09.75
Rtw Monson 1411 Davies, Mae 1:13.59  1:13.61
Rtw Monson 1412 Williams, Lowri 1:14.02  1:13.05
Rtw Monson 1413 Tollit, Zoe 1:14.04  1:12.56
Rtw Monson 1214 Saffer, Elsie 1:14.78  1:19.70
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(Event 404  Women 100 SC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson 1315 Dziki, Nel 1:18.43  1:17.68
Rtw Monson 1516 Kowalczuk, Julia 1:19.60  1:18.38
Rtw Monson 1317 Yedupati, Ishitha 1:19.76  1:23.13
Rtw Monson 1318 Stevens, Riley 1:20.65  1:27.98
Rtw Monson 1319 Walmsley, Maya 1:21.20  1:29.19
Rtw Monson 1420 Bennison, Imogen 1:22.43  1:22.64
Rtw Monson 1121 Chaturvedi, Safia 1:23.10  1:35.14
Rtw Monson 1622 Body, Anna 1:23.83  1:20.33
Rtw Monson 1223 De Saulles, Chloe 1:23.99  1:32.15
Rtw Monson 1324 Elliott, Eva 1:27.23  1:29.74
Rtw Monson 1225 Morley, Ella 1:27.32  1:36.08
Rtw Monson 1126 Palmer, Matilda 1:27.38  1:31.75
Rtw Monson 1127 Cummings, Ava 1:29.32  1:35.18
Rtw Monson 1128 Thwaites, Tigerlily 1:31.30  1:35.78
Rtw Monson 1029 Irwin, Rose 1:32.41  1:35.20
Rtw Monson 1330 Hill, Phoebe 1:33.87  1:41.61
Rtw Monson 1131 Sela, Amelia 1:36.11  1:37.16
Rtw Monson  932 Cummings, Isla 1:36.53  1:41.51
Rtw Monson 1133 Branston, Darcey 1:37.24  1:37.71
Rtw Monson 1034 Latimore, Esme 1:38.76  1:35.96
Rtw Monson 1335 Pressly, Holly 1:38.83  1:39.77
Rtw Monson 1136 Herbert, Lois 1:40.07  1:46.30
Rtw Monson 1237 Hanafin, Emily 1:40.60  1:44.11
Rtw Monson 1138 Frost, Clara 1:40.89  1:48.47
Rtw Monson 1139 Davies, Iris 1:41.17  1:44.21
Rtw Monson  940 Waddell, Ellie 1:41.65  NT
Rtw Monson 1241 Macdonald, Alexa 1:42.18  1:48.69
Rtw Monson 1142 McMahon, Lotti 1:42.53  1:45.87
Rtw Monson 1343 Hemsley, Anassa 1:44.28  1:50.35
Rtw Monson 1044 Wakeling, Sophie 1:46.20  1:48.35
Rtw Monson 1045 Crews, Lilla 1:46.41  1:46.80
Rtw Monson  946 Thwaites, India 1:46.98  NT
Rtw Monson 1147 Roscoe, Mae 1:48.31  1:47.12
Rtw Monson 1148 Krojzl, Ellie 1:51.10  1:48.19
Rtw Monson  949 McCaskill, Isobel 1:54.67  NT
Rtw Monson 1150 Vernon-Whitchurch, Harriet 1:55.15  1:58.31
Rtw Monson  951 El-Kour, Emilia 1:55.64  1:54.71
Rtw Monson 2852 Rudd-Jones, Jemima 1:56.21  1:49.07
Rtw Monson  953 Betteridge, Elsie 1:59.98  NT
Rtw Monson  854 Sela, Keisy 2:01.53  2:04.27
Rtw Monson  855 Watmough, Bella 2:01.81  NT
Rtw Monson 1056 Mattson, Armani 2:04.24  NT
Rtw Monson 1057 Saffer, Martha 2:05.70  2:08.63
Rtw Monson 13--- Henson, Georgie DQ  1:13.42
Rtw Monson 12--- Parker, Chloe DQ  1:35.36
Rtw Monson 12--- Fok, Miriam DQ  1:32.36
Rtw Monson 11--- De Silva Wijeyeratne, Alannah DQ  1:53.55
Rtw Monson 10--- Fornasier, Kayla DQ  1:28.90
Rtw Monson 12--- Richardson, Mollie DQ  NT
Rtw Monson  9--- Afrifa-Stephens, Winter DQ  NT


